
DCS Regional Map and Contacts

Shelby

Davidson

Knox

Madison

Tipton

Lauderdale

Haywood

McNairyFayette Hardeman

Chester

Hardin
Marion Bradley

McMinn

Polk

Macon

OvertonJackson
Smith

Clay

Fentress

DeKalb

Putnam

Warren

White Cumberland

Union

Scott Campbell

Monroe

Loudon

Roane

Morgan Anderson

Claiborne

Cocke

Sevier
Blount

Jefferson

Hawkins

Carter
Greene

Sullivan

Obion

GibsonDyer

Weakley

Crockett

Henry

Carroll

Stewart

Houston

Humphreys

Dickson

Montgomery Robertson

Williamson

Sumner

Wilson

Rutherford

Trous

Franklin

Grundy

Hickman

Perry
Lewis

Maury

Wayne

Lawrence
Giles

Lincoln

CoffeeBedford

Northwest
RA - Bret Brooks

Phone: 731-621-9447
Bret.Brooks@tn.gov

DRA - Vacant

CPS - Mary Duke
Cell: 731-343-2280
Mary.Duke@tn.gov

JJ - Tyran Copeland
Cell: 615-557-3869

Tyran.Copeland@tn.gov

RGC - Tiffany Evans
Cell: 731-225-0504

Tiffany.M.Evans@tn.gov

Mid-Cumberland
RA - Lisa Brookover

Phone: 615-476-7185
Lisa.Brookover@tn.gov

DRA - Carol Beech
Phone: 615-854-6235
Carol.Beech@tn.gov

CPS - Angel Miller
Phone: 931-472-8437
Angel.Miller@tn.gov

JJ - Lisa Earls
Phone: 615-210-9493

Lisa.L.Earls@tn.gov

RGC - Stephen Marsh
Phone: 615-838-8129

Stephen.Marsh@tn.gov

Davidson
RA - KerelynnDavis

Phone: 615-636-2336
Kerelynn.Davis@tn.gov

DRA - Tiwana Woods
Phone: 615-804-2801

Tiwana.Woods@tn.gov

CPS - Angel Miller
Phone: 931-472-8437
Angel.Miller@tn.gov

JJ - Lisa Earls
Phone: 615-210-9493

Lisa.L.Earls@tn.gov

RGC - Christine Carlton
Phone: 615-509-0410

Christine.Carlton@tn.gov

Upper Cumberland
RA - Felicia Harris

Phone: 931-260-5204
Felicia.Harris@tn.gov

DRA - Rebecca Adcock
Phone: 931-434-1184

Rebecca.Adcock@tn.gov

CPS - Jaime Greene-Lamb
Phone: 615-761-7209

Jamie.Greene-Lamb@tn.gov

JJ - Lisa Earls
Phone: 615-210-9493
Lisa.L.Earls@tn.gov

RGC - Tracy Hetzel
Phone: 931-239-0597
Tracy.Hetzel@tn.gov

East
RA - Marcy Martin

Phone: 865-250-5029
Marcy.Martin@tn.gov

DRA - Renick Colson
Phone: 865-250-5019
Renick.Colson@tn.gov

CPS - Kim Garland
Phone: 423-430-7795
Kim.Garland@tn.gov

JJ - Shannon Romans
Phone: 615-636-8688

Shannon.Romans@tn.gov

RGC - Sean Muirgaen
Phone: 865-712-4599

Sean.P.Muirgaen@tn.gov

Northeast
RA - Sherri Lawson

Phone: 423-534-9978
Sherri.Lawson@tn.gov

DRA - April Osborne
Phone: 423-202-4032
April.Osborne@tn.gov

CPS - Kim Garland
Phone: 423-430-7795
Kim.Garland@tn.gov

JJ - Shannon Romans
Phone: 615-636-8688

Shannon.Romans@tn.gov

RGC - Jim Wyche
Phone: 423-773-8441

Jim.Wyche@tn.gov

Shelby
RA - Merlene Hyman
Phone: 901-569-3432

Merlene.Hyman@tn.gov

DRA - Angela Johnson
Phone: 901-603-1734

Angela.L.Johnson@tn.gov

DRA - Tammie Williams
Phone: 901-229-3855

Tammie.Williams@tn.gov

CPS - DeShawn Harris
Phone: 901-201-0319

DeShawn.Harris@tn.gov

JJ - Tyran Copeland
Phone: 615-557-3869

Tyran.Copeland@tn.gov

RGC - Emily Gannon
Phone: 901-713-2616

Emily.F.Gannon@tn.gov

Southwest
RA - Roger Webster
Phone: 731-225-0460

Roger.Webster@tn.gov

DRA - Margaret White
Phone: 731-343-5477

Margaret.White@tn.gov

CPS - Mary Duke
Phone: 731-343-2280
Mary.Duke@tn.gov

JJ - Tyran Copeland
Phone: 615-557-3869

Tyran.Copeland@tn.gov

RGC - Jeanette Spivey
Phone: 731-225-0512

Jeanette.Spivey@tn.gov

South Central
RA - Tammy Dixon

Phone: 931-717-5954
Tammy.Dixon@tn.gov

DRA - Jamie Brown
Phone: 931-212-8794
Jamie.Brown@tn.gov

CPS - Angel Miller
Phone: 931-472-8437
Angel.Miller@tn.gov

JJ - Lisa Earls
Phone: 615-210-9493
Lisa.L.Earls@tn.gov

RGC - Danessa Herd
Phone: 931-639-4286
Danessa.Herd@tn.gov

TN Valley
RA - Joseph Combs

Phone: 423-973-1001
Joseph.Combs@tn.gov

DRA - Elleni Dimopoulos
Phone: 423-443-6295

Elleni.Dimopoulos@tn.gov

CPS - Jaime Greene-Lamb
Phone: 615-761-7209

Jamie.Greene-Lamb@tn.gov

JJ - Shannon Romans
Phone: 615-636-8688

Shannon.Romans@tn.gov

RGC - Beau Skelly
Phone: 423-987-7480
Beau.Skelly@tn.gov

Knox
RA - Charles R. Baumgardner

Phone: 865-201-2463
Charles.R.Baumgardner@tn.gov

DRA - Ashley Westaway
Phone: 865-323-5302

Ashley.Westaway@tn.gov

CPS - Kim Garland
Phone: 423-430-7795
Kim.Garland@tn.gov

JJ - Shannon Romans
Phone: 615-636-8688

Shannon.Romans@tn.gov

RGC - Claudia Robinson
Phone: 865-201-8987

Claudia.Robinson@tn.gov

Smoky Mountain
RA - Wendy Forster
Phone: 423-312-9748

Wendy.Forster@tn.gov

DRA - Antonia Zimmer
Phone: 865-201-6375

Antonia.Zimmer@tn.gov

CPS - Kim Garland
Phone: 423-430-7795
Kim.Garland@tn.gov

JJ - Shannon Romans
Phone: 615-636-8688

Shannon.Romans@tn.gov

RGC - Daniel Smithwick
Phone: 865-310-3995

Daniel.Smithwick@tn.gov
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